APPLICATION FOR OC	CUPANCY	INSPECTION
--------------------	---------	------------

DEPARTMENT OF LOS ANGELES	_
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER	BUILDING 25262
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION HARVEY T. BRANDT, COUNTY ENGINEER	ADDRESS 32333 Serravent
COLLMAN W. JENKINS, SUP'T OF BUILDING	LOCALITY R. P.
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (Print or type only)	NEAREST CROSS S. Herale
ADDRESS 32353 SEARAVEN DR	PROCESSED BY
LOT NO. 15 BLOCK	PSE ZONE MAP 15-H-171
TRACT 26834 SIZE OF LOT 7/X/37.87	SPECIAL CONDITIONS
TEI	CONDITIONS
DINOS 21/100 NO. 01/ 3/05	BLDG. SETBACK FROM
ADDRESS 32353 SEARAVEN DU	TYPE OF EXISTING SETBACK HIGHWAY + YARD = TOTAL
SIZE OF PALOS VERDES	HIGHWAY WIDTH FROM C.L.
SIZE OF EXISTING BLDG. NO. OF STORIES	LOC50 95 + 13 = 50
PRESENT USE OF BUILDING Readonce	BLDG. SETBACK FROM SIDE PROP. LINE OF(STREET)
,	TYPE OF EXISTING SETBACK HIGHWAY + YARD = TOTAL
NO. OF EXISTING BUILDINGS ON LOT AND USE	+ =
	CORNER CUTOFF YES NO
NO. PARKING SPACES PROVIDED	accuration chairs T
(/)	OCCUPANCY GROUP
PROPOSED USE OF BUILDING MASSES	OCCUPANT LOAD
Existing family.	EXIT HARDWARE:
modernut on tile	No Spec. Knowl. □
	Panic Devices
PROPOSED MAX. OCC.	NO. OF EXITS
	PARKING . REQ'D PROVIDED
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS COR-	SPACES
RECT.	*
SIGNATURE OF Carol Evans	
ADDRESS 32353 SEARAUEN De	
RANCHO PAROS VERDES	
CA ZIP 90274	APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
PHONE 377-3783	FINAL APPROVAL 9/11/74 Woods
	JOHN F. LEWIS, PRINCIPAL STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
	APPLICATION VALIDATION (CK) M.O. CASH

LACO686574 SEP 6 22F 27.00 \$ Lendry

APPLICATION FOR A BUILDING PERMIT AND A CERTIFICATE OF USE & OCCUPANCY

RANCHO PALOS VERDES

SCHOOL FEES

EET

30940 HAWTHORNE BOULEVARD RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA 90274 (213) 541-7702

TAYCHO FALOS VERDES (213) 541-770	ε	
BUILDING 32353 SEARNEW	CLEARED BY APPLICATION TYPE	NO. BUIL
LOT BLOCK TRACT		NO.
OWNER GEVES E V JOYCE M. FINK	THE FOLLOWING WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY	THIS PERMIT:
ADDRESS 32353 SEARNEW	ASTRUCT. [] PLUMB. AMECH	THIS PERMIT:
OTTY RPV ZIP 90274PH 541-7047	TYPE OF PROJECT NEW ALT	77
ARCHITECTI CNAMPION LICKOOF	☐ REPAIR ☐ CONVERT ☐ DEMO	OCCUPANCY PMT.
ADDRESS 3257 VERPUGO KP.	PROJECT LOCATION ON	SIZE
OTY 12 219 90065-PH 259 0451	DESCRIPTION PROPERTY	IN SQ. FEET
CONTRACTOR COLLECTION LIC. NO.	1.	
Common Oxer	2.	
ADDRESS / 3 4 PCN	3	
CITY BUSINESS LICENSE		
LICENSE NO. 17245 EXPIRATION DATE 12-31-88	REMARKS / SPECIAL CONDITIONS / P	
LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION	TILE ROOF	52 50
hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000 of		
Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.		
icense ClassLicense Number lateContractor	FREESTAWBIN	9 FIREPIACE
DDRESS	TON # 3454	,
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY	13	
hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which	10	
is permit is issued (Sec. 1097, Civ. C) Lender's Nameender's Address	01	` ^
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION	Lass M	1146
nereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason:		
I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale.		
] I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the		
project.		
I am exempt under Sec B&PC for this reason	5) (2)	
Date: INITIAL		
WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION nereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of Workers'		
ompensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof. POLICY NO.		
OMPANY DATE EXPIRES: DATE EXPIRES: CITY VERIFIED: CITY VERIFIED:		
Certified copy is hereby furnished Certified Copy is filed with the city	GROUP DIVISION	TYPE
10: A Res 5) 1988 APPLICANT: Jayach. Our	2	-
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE	VALUATION	
ertify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any	\$16,000	
rson in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.		FF0
te:APPLICANT:	PERMIT F	
DTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such	ELECTRICAL:	STRUCTURAL: 180.00
ovision or this permit shall be deemed revoked.	PLUMBING: 9.00	GRADING:
CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION CORRECT. I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL CITY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS, AND	MECHANICAL 45,00	ISSUANCE FEES: 16.00
EREBY AUTHORIZE REPRESENTATIVES OF THIS CITY TO ENTER UPON THE ABOVE	GEO REVIEW:	PLAN CHECK:
ENTIONED PROPERTY FOR INSPECTMENT PURPOSES.	ISSUANCE APPROVED:	TOTAL PERMIT FEE:
Jayath Clerk New 5/989	1-121	\$ 250,0
gnature of Applicant or Agent Date	7/1000	
int Applicable / Applicable Norm	DATE OF ISSUANCE:	PERMIT NUMBER:
rint Applicant's / Agent's Name	12-3-00	
	–	8
CITY USE ONLY	C	
YES NO INITIAL RECEIPT	r 3	<u>á</u>

D1373 \$AMT 746 CHEK 5483

FILE CONTROL SHEET

PROPERTY ADDRESS 32353 SEA RAVEN DRIVE

APP. NO.	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	ACTION TAKEN	DATE CLEARE
	PROJECT DESCRIPTION Res. 1,858中, gar. 360中	Noted by Ks m	5-23-07
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	•		
. 1			

76A638A CE # 803 6-62 APPLICATION FOR	BUILDING PERMIT
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	BUILDING ADDRESS 32353 Searaven
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER	LOCALITY Palos Verdes Estates, Cal.
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER	NEAREST CONQUEROR & P. V. Dr. So.
WILLIAM A. JENSEN, SUP T OF BUILDING	DISTRICT NO. GROUP TYPE PROCESSED BY
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN	STATISTICAL CLASSIFICATION SEWER MAP
BUILDING	CLASS. NO. DWELL UNITS / BK PG
LOT NO. 15 BLOCK	WATER CERTIFICATE: NOT REQUIRED RECEIVED
TRACT 26834 FR-3	NO SENGER HIGHWAY STATE MAJOR SECOND, LOCAL
SIZE OF LOT 70 x 136 NOW ON LOT 0	USE ZONE SPECIAL PP 9549
USE OF EXISTING BLDG.	1244
Longfellow Enterprises FelInc.	BUILDING YARD HWY STREET NAME EXIST.
ADDRESS Torrance	FRONT 20
ARCHITECT ON A. Pollock No. FR 5250	SIDE P. L.
ADDRESS 23810 Hawthorne, Torrance	
CONTRACTOR Vern H. Taylor NoTA 70550	
ADDRESS 8402 Katella, Stanton	
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	
NEW ADD ALTER REPAIR DEMOLISH	(ac
SO. FT. 1858 NO. OF I NO. OF STORIES I FAMILIES I	
USE OF STRUCTURE Single family residence	
STOP-1/18525110/	
SIGNATURE DE O MON H Harker	
APPLICANT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
valuation \$ 22,600 85	APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATU FOUNDATION: LOCATION
P.C. FEE \$ 21, 25 PMT. FEE \$ 73	FORMS, MATERIALS 12-14-62 FRAME: FIRE STOPS,
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY	BRACING, BOLTS
WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION / I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK	GAS VENT, DUCTS 2-0-63
AUTHORIZED HERERY I WALL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLA-	LATH, INT. 2-15-63 COOLS
TION OF THE LABOR CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA RELATING TO WORKMEN STAMPENSATION INSURANCE.	LATH, EXT. 2-15-63
SIGNATURE COMON HO again	HOUSE NUMBER COR- RECT AND POSTED 6-19-63
ADDRESS	FINAL 6-19-63 0005
	JOHN F. LEWIS, PRINCIPAL STRUCTURAL ENGINE
PLAN CHECK VALIDATION (M.O. CASH)	PERMIT VALIDATION (CK.) M.O. CASI
1 4 5 0 0 1 101	

14528 NOV 1323 A 21.25 LABO 44538 NOV 13 1 A 85.00 \$

Felmons

CE #81/5	0-61		o cure p	5,0	mail
C	APPLICATION OF LOS AND THE TOTAL OF COUNTY		PLUMBIN		T,]
BÜILI	DING AND SAFETY	DIVISION ENGINEER	ADDRESS 323	53 Seara	ven
WILL	IAM A. JENSEN, SUP'T OF	BUILDING	LOCALITY	Rellina	will.
F	OR APPLICANT TO FILL	IN	NEAREST CROSS ST.		74000
MBER	FIXTURE OF	ITEM	OWNER A	1) Dela 1	10.11
2	WATER CLOSET	2.30	MAIL ADDRESS 370	L. Service	San
1	BATH TUB	125	- CITY Jonane	TEL NO.	- acac
/	SHOWER	125	CONTRACTOR 1/4	7 1.0	/ / /
2	LAVATORY	2.50	ADDRESS G	C Jayen	y som
1	SINK	125	CITY IT) & Falle	
1	DISHWASHER	125	CONTRACTOR'S		# 80550
	LAUNDRY TUB		REGISTRATION NO.	136616	COUNTY
)	CLOTHES WASHER	125	DISTRICT NO.	GROUP ZONE	PROCESSED BY
1	WATER HEATER	150	12	I RA	Clevent
1 0	gas system 🖇	150.	INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL		
		90		NSPECTION RECORD	
		21 (i) (ii) (ii) (iii) (RANGE 75	*	
			W. H30 30		
			W. H5045		
	(4)		DRY 20 L. L. 23		
			BBQ 50		
			REF		
			FAU.		
6	\$1.00 PER ITEM				
	OR FIXTURE \$	15-15	APPROVALS	DATE INS	ECTOR'S SIGNATURE
	PERMIT S	2 00	UNDER SLAB WORK	12-14-62	Jany .
	TOTAL FEE	17 15	ROUGH PLUMBING	1-25-63 6	daly
CKNOWLED	GE THAT I HAVE READ TH	IS APPLICATION	GAS PIPING	1-25-63	Mary -
AT THE A	BOVE IS CORRECT AND AG	REE TO COMPLY	GAS VENT	(-25-63 E	The same
			HOT WATER HEATER	6-19-63	Day.
REQUIRED	AT I AM PROPERLY REGIS	AND STATE OF	PLUMBING FIXTURES GAS TEST	5-2-63	So de
R THAT I	PROPERTY DESAL DWINES	OF THE ABOVE	UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED	4	Dal!

VALIDATION
M. O. CASH

ROBERT A. WOOD SUPERVISING MECHANICAL ENG'R

LACo 5 9 4 3 8 DEC 11 5 1 17.15 8

APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENG BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVI	SINEER	BUILDING 32353 Searaven
JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENG	INEER	LOCALITY Portuguese Bend, Calif.
	BE STEEL STORY OF THE STORY OF	NEAREST CROSS ST.
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL	FACH FEE	
OUTLETS FIRST 20 20	\$.20 \$ 4 00	OWNER Griswold & Sons
LIGHT 10 ADD'L 20	7 00	ADDRESS
SWITCH, LO)	.10 2 00	CITY TEL. NO.
LIGHTING TOTAL FIRST 20 10	.20 2 00	
FIXTURES 10 ADD'L OVER 20	.10	ELECTRICIAN Richter Elec. Co.
RANGES CLO. DRYERS WTR. HTRS.	1.00	ADDRESS 3705 S. Leland St.
GARB. DISP.] STA. COOK		CITY San Pedro TEL NO.TE 10235
DISHWASH. AUTOWASH.]		STATE LICENSE NO. 178901
SPACE HTRS. STA. APP . (1/2 H.P. MAX.)	.50 1 00	
MOTORS: OVER NOT OVER H.P.		DISTRICT NO. GROUP ZONE PROCESSED BY
o — 1	1.00	12 I RA ENTA
1 3	1.50	INSPECTION RECORD
3 8	2.00	
8 —— 15	2.50	
15 50	3.00	
50 —— 100	5.00	
SIGNS: NO. TRANS		
SERVICE 0-600V-NOT OVER 200A	1.00	
SERVICE 0-600V-OVER 200 A.	2.00	
SERVICE OVER 600V	5.00	
MISC.		
PERMIT ISSUING FEE	2.00 2 00	
SUPPLEMENTARY PERMIT ISSUING FEE	1.00	
TOTAL FEE	\$ 12 00	APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ	THIS APPLICATION	
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE	LAWS REGULATING	CONDUIT 2-5-63 COOL 2-5-63 COO
ELECTRICAL WIRING. I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY R	EGISTERED AND/OR	1-19-12 -600
LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COU CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWN	NTY AND STATE OF	
DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.	0.4	POWER COLO 13 COM CO
SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE W. M. CW	th	UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED 6-19-63
		FINAL 6-19-63 COLO.

VALIDATION MO CASH ARTHUR C. VEIT SUPERVISING ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

LAC046546 MAY 10 2 A 12.00

1	
4	
\dashv	
\exists	

INSPECTOR COPY

AFFLIOA
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION
JOHN A. LAMBIE, County Engineer WILLIAM A. JENSEN, Sup't of Building

BUILDING	AND SAFETY	DIVISION			ADDRESS 353	BEALOU	ieu	
JOHN A. WILLIAM A	LAMBIE, County E . JENSEN, Sup't o	Ingineer i Building			LOCALITY P. V.			
DOD ED	DEFORATE TO	ETLI IN	eva established		CROSS ST. 2 V. DR SO			
LEGAL	PLICANT TO	LITTE IIA			OWNER GALSINO IS +	Sous		
DESCRIPTION LOT NO	. 15				MATE			
BLOCK TRACT	268=	34				luedi		
SIZE OF LOT 70 X / 3	7 NO. OF B				CITY TORRANCE TEL	. NO. F-P	80308	
USE OF BUILDINGS Resid	1.	7			DISTRICT NO. GROUP	AP PG	PROCESSED BY	1
CONTRACTOR GO WAR	+ 0550 C/	DITES		dana d	12 I unin	Luft	Envin	1
ADDRESS 1915	12 ougm	pie		EVA :	CONNECT	ION DATA	X	\dashv
CITY moutilues	TEL. NO.	AITTO	06		STATION # 860	DEPTH	***************************************	4
REGISTRATION NO.			STA	TEUNTY	MANHOLE REFERENCE		LOWER	1
NO. DESCRIPTION		FEE						1
HOUSE SEWER CONN	IECTING TO	@ \$8:00	56	20	TYPE OF CONNECTION	LENGTH		7
SEPTIC TANK, SEEP, PITS AND/OR DRAIN	AGE PIT OR FIELD	@ 20100			Y. TYPE OF CONNECTION CURB	M.L. TO	?.L.	\dashv
OVERFLOW SEEPAGE EXTK., CESSPOOL, D	PIT, DRAINFIELD	@ \$2.00		4-3		P. C. NO.	2	\dashv
HOUSE SEWER CONN PRIVATE DISPOSAL	ECTING TO	@		X		JOB NO.	6228	4
CONNECT ADDITION WORK TO HOUSE SEV		@ 41.00			TRUNK PERMIT NO.	ROAD PERMIT	NO.	
ALTER, REPAIR OR A SEWER OR DISPOSAL	BANDON HOUSE	@ \$1.00			STATE ENCROACHMENT PERMIT NO.			
SEWER OR DISTOSAL	J. J	2 1			INDUSTRIAL	e de la composição	4,2	
					WASTE APPROVAL CHA	ARGES		コ
OWNER'S	PERMIT	\$	2 (00	CONNECTION CHARGE FEE			
AUTHORIZATION	TOTAL FEE	many and any any of the second		20	REIMBURSEMENT FEE			
I HAVE AT THIS DATE A	CONTRACT WITH	THE HEREIN N BED EXISTING	DWELL	CON- LING	APPROVALS	DATE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATU	RE
TO THE PUBLIC SEWER.	DAY OF	garantenin an arranatur (j. 1917).	19	Allenda entrata que en	NEW HOUSE SEWER	9-25-60	Dal	-
OWNER OR OWNERS AGENT	1 7		and the state of		CONNECT ADDITIONAL BUILDING OR WORK	gaga nganggalan sa na ngagagan bang	Disposition of the	
ADDRESS	mily the first of the second	the state of the s	less (erios.	SEPTIC TANK, SEEP, PIT (S) AND/OR DRAINFIELD			
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDG	E THAT I HAVE	READ THIS A	PPLICAT	TION	CESSPOOL DRYWELL			
WITH ALL COUNTY ORD PLUMBING AND SEWERS.	NANCES AND ST	TATE LAWS R	EGULAT	TING	ALTER, REPAIR, SEWER OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM	Manager and the second		Sign of Bridge
I HEREBY CERTIFY TH LICENSED AS REQUIRED	BY LOS ANGELES	COUNTY AND	STATE	-OF	DISCONNECT PLUG AND ABANDON HOUSE SEWER		and the Company of th	
CALIFORNIA OR THAT I DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL	AM THE LEGAL	OWNER OF	THE A	BOVE	BACKFILL SEPTIC TANKS			
SIGNATURE	Janes of the State of the		francisco de la company	Mandachinani, and	SEEP. PIT (S) CESSPOOLS	1		
OF PERMITTEE			2 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 5	1		J		

ROBERT A. WOOD SUPERVISING MECHANICAL ENGINEER

APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

DE	PARTMENT OF COUNTY BUILDING AND SAFETY	ENG! DIVISI	NEER ON	1	BUILDING 32353 Sm On State
	JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY EMAN W. JENKINS, SUPT.				SEU RHIEAI
	the state of the s	Addisonal Assessment	Residence in	Transfer !	NEAREST ON P Lamita 90274
NUMBER	FIXTURE OR ITEM	EACH		•	CROSS ST. P.D. Drive
	WATER CLOSET	1.50	FE		OWNER alvin Goldenson
4	BATH TUB	1.50			ADDRESS 32353 Sea RAUEN
	SHOWER	1.50			CITY P.UP. TEL. NO.54/-2658
	LAVATORY	1.50		į.	CONTRACTOR DACIFIC INSTANTA
	SINK	1.50			ADDRESS 1915 (1) Cratical Reveal
	DISHWASHER	1/305	1	3	CITY Gardina TEL. NO. 327-855
1	CLOTHES WASHER	1.50	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	- 64.7	STATE SUNCO LIC 31
	SWIMMING POOL RECEPTOR	1.50			DISTRICT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
	LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEM	2.00	The State of the S		DISTRICT NO. GROUP ZONE PROCESSED BY
	WATER HEATER	1.50	- salas	1000	INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL
	GAS SYSTEM OUTLETS	1.50		14 700	INSPECTION RECORD
	OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM	.30	- 10 - 3-4		The state of the s
		14 1 T		F	RANGE
	E TO THE STATE OF	C 10		-). B	W. H5045
	and the same of the same	114	- variation of		PRY20
		10 Mag		0.5	BEQ50
Plan che	eck fee 25% of above. See rev	erse.	2	200	THE STATE OF THE S
PLU	MBING PERMIT ISSUING FE	E \$	3	9 6	FAU.
, F	TOTAL FE	E	4	.75	The state of the s
Plan che	eck applicant	ertsea abunsa	1	- A-10	APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE

City Tel. No. I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF, AND INTEND TO RESIDE IN, THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.

SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

Name

Address

PLUMBING.

CK.

M.O. CASH

GAS VENT

GAS TEST

FINAL

ROUGH PLUMBING GAS PIPING

HOT WATER HEATER

PLUMBING FIXTURES

UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED

PERMIT VALIDATION

JACK R. ALLEN, SUPERVISING MECHANICAL ENG'R.

32353 SEARANEN

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION

						- Annahara	LOCALITY RANCH	O PAL. VER.			
	FOR	APPLICANT TO	FILL	IN	Mary Constant		NEAREST PIRA				
OUT	LETS	ALLEGANI TO		EACH	F	EE	OWNER WILLIA		WER		
RECEPT)			\$	\$	-	MAIL	-	-/-		
LIGHT	TOTAL	FIRST 20					ADDRESS SA	The second secon	.5413540		
SWITCH)	OVER 20				- Charles	PLAN CHECK	TEL, NO	1.5713370		
LIGHTING) TOTAL	FIRST 20			.4		APPLICANT				
FIXTURES) TOTAL	OVER 20				1	ADDRESS				
	ENTIAL A	PPLIANCES					CITY	TEL. N	0,		
RANGE	DRYER	WTR. HTR				-	APPLICANT BY	OWNER			
STA. COOK_	DISP	F.A.U					ADDRÉSS	and the second second			
SPACE HTR.	A1	R COND		. ve		7.0	CITY	TEL. N	ió.		
CLOTHES WA	SH	DISHWASH					LICENSE NO.		CLASS.		
FAN01	HER					1	I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDG	E THAT I HAVE REA	O THIS APPLICATION		
MOTORS, TRA		RATING					AND STATE THAT THE ABO	OVE IS CORRECT AN NANCES AND STATE	E LAWS REGULATING		
IND. HEATERS, ETC. SIZE & TYPE HP. KW. KVA. OVER TO			170			ELECTRICAL WIRING. I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND					
0 - 1			1 4		5		CALLEGRALA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF AND IN				
					1.5		RESIDE IN, THE ABOVE	DENTIAL PROPERTY			
	2	10 - 50		- 4			SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE	Lyne			
		50 - 100					DISTRICT NO., CLASS	ZONE	PROGESSED BY		
		100 - 500					1206 2	1 Pa	Dorolo		
SIGN, GAS	SIGN AND	ONE CIRCUIT					NOTES:		1		
TUBE, OR							1		0		
MARQUEE		AL CIRCUITS	1		11	~	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				
SERVICENOT	VER 600 V	LTS OR 200 AMP	/		4	50	APPROVALS	DATE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATUR		
SERVICEOVER	600 VOLTS	OR 200 AMP					TEMP. POWER POLE				
EMP SERVICE	E, POLE, & A	PPURTENANCES					UNDERSLAB WORK	10/1	1/2		
TEMP LIGHT	OR RECEPT.	SYSTEM	1, -	3	1	1		5/18/16	Word		
unde	rgrou	ind.	1	7.5			ROUGH CONDIUT		000		
_	lut	. V. 4 8 100 .		- ,/		-	WIRING				
WILG			1.	- 1			FIXTURES	3			
PERMIT FEE		(SUB TOT	AL)	2"	11	50	POWER AUTHORIZED				
		,555 ,61	7/	-		90	UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED	6/11/76	Wood		
PLAN CHECK I			- 1		159	14	FINAL	5/18/76	Wood		
PERMIT ISSUI		1 2 3			1, 4	00					
TOTAL FEE		1			1	4					

BUILDING ADDRESS

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

M.O.

CK.

PERMIT VALIDATION CK.

INSPECTOR COPY

1

APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

Let be a find Winniamonial

BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION

		во	LDING		Talliana 20.3 63
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (PRINT OR TYPE)					ADDRESS 32353 Searaven
NUMBER	FIXTURE	OR ITEM	@	FEE	LOCALITY R. P. Verdes
	WATER CLOSET			+-	CROSS ST. P.V. Dr. West
	BATH TUB			+	OWNER Man Sahatts
	SHOWER				MAIL
	LAVATORY				ADDRESS CITY TEL. NO. 541-85.54
	SINK				CITY ELECTION TO THE TOTAL TOT
	DISHWASHER				CONTRACTOR & Contractor
	CLOTHES WASHE	R			ADDRESS 7/3 Calle De Avoles
	SWIMMING POOL	RECEPTOR			CITY R. B. Ca. TEL. NO.373-6284
	LAWN SPRINKLER	SYSTEM			STATE LICENSE NO. 263365 CLASS C-36
	WATER HEATER			-	DISTRICT NO. GROUP ZONE PROCESSED BY
	GAS SYSTEM	OUTLETS		-	12.06 I Seine
	OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM				INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL
	Partie 2	e-nine	1	50	INSPECTION RECORD
	y good	7/	-		
					# 04037
Plan check fee					
PLUMBING PERMIT ISSUING FEE \$ 9 00				00	
		TOTAL FEE	13	50	
lan check	k applicant				APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATUR
Name					APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE UNDER SLAB WORK
Address					ROUGH PLUMBING
City Tel. No.					GAS PIPING
I HERERY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION				ATION	GAS VENT
D STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY TH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING					HOT WATER HEATER
UMBING. I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR					PLUMBING FIXTURES
CENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF					GAS TEST
LIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF, AND INTEND TO SIDE IN THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.					UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED
GRATURE Col. Pasanoushi					2/1/20 . 11
OF PERMI	ITTEE LEC.	Michanic	wy /ru	_	FINAL Ne-pipe 3/4/77 Cloude
AN CHEC	K VALIDATION				DEDMIT VALIDATION OF MO CASH

u 429877 TR 4 5 F

INSPECTOR COPY